

## The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EDUCATE YOUNG GIRLS 2025-09-01 to 2025-09-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
	PREVIOUS BALANCE	עו	rinount	\$32,222.88
	ZEFFY US ZEFFY US	txn vgHenWN	\$15.00	\$32,237.88
	Donation from Marge Litchford (refunded)	txn YRHK9Bk	\$0.00	\$32,237.88
	Donation from Judyie Al-Bilali	txn zVHyd9E	\$43.02	\$32,280.90
	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/1 to 9/7	txn 0eHqq20	-\$60.51	\$32,220.39
	Donation from Eva	txn 66HOOMw	\$21.51	\$32,241.90
2025-09-11	Purchase of 6 pigs to another vendor	txn_wNHJxmN	-\$295.00	\$31,946.90
2025-09-11	Purchase of 3 pigs	txn_MNHpaoQ	-\$148.00	\$31,798.90
2025-09-11	Certificates printing	txn_BZH85d6	-\$30.00	\$31,768.90
2025-09-11	Catering for the graduation ceremony	$txn_LgHbAZX$	-\$455.00	\$31,313.90
2025-09-11	Jury members stipends	$txn_0eHq4xn$	-\$50.60	\$31,263.30
2025-09-11	Cleaning fee receipt	txn_a8HBa4k	-\$37.00	\$31,226.30
2025-09-11	Water Bottle purchase	$txn_GkH4rmn$	-\$15.00	\$31,211.30
	Photographer Invoice	txn_R2HokyM	-\$28.00	\$31,183.30
2025-09-11	Purchase o 4 pigs	txn_evHRPnJ	-\$164.00	\$31,019.30
2025-09-11	Transportation on the last day	txn_brHZvb7	-\$18.20	\$31,001.10
	Purchase of 6 pigs	$txn_zVHyamy$	-\$339.00	\$30,662.10
	Stipend Instructor 1	$txn_lZHQAgA$	-\$110.00	\$30,552.10
2025-09-11	Stipend Instructor Social Affairs	txn_d7Ha5yg	-\$73.00	\$30,479.10
	Sonification Fee	txn_wNHJxoM	-\$52.00	\$30,427.10
	Stipend for the cook	txn_66HOpEr	-\$86.00	\$30,341.10
2025-09-11	Stipend for the transportation of volunteers	txn_8rHrVoJ	-\$28.00	\$30,313.10
2025-09-11	Staff transportation to the site	txn_rYHQqVx	-\$320.00	\$29,993.10
2025-09-11	Follow-up stipend	txn_K9HZ2E5	-\$580.00	\$29,413.10
2025-09-11	Final presentations Snacks	txn_78Hn4A2	-\$24.00	\$29,389.10
2025-09-11	Stipend for program manager	txn_vgHeZXx	-\$910.00	\$28,479.10
2025-09-11	Stipend Instructor of Farming	$txn_qkHXGNY$	-\$237.00	\$28,242.10
2025-09-11	Food Supplies - Lunches	txn_nEHMKJY	-\$845.00	\$27,397.10
2025-09-11	Rent a car for transportation	txn_p5H0WNp	-\$22.00	\$27,375.10
2025-09-11	Microloans for 52 teenage mothers to start a small business	txn_OXH89Bo	-\$14,300.00	\$13,075.10
2025-09-15	Fiscal sponsorship fee for 9/8 to 9/14	$txn_XGHQOkb$	-\$1.51	\$13,073.59
	WITHDRAWN: \$19,228.82. DEPOSITED: \$79.53.			\$13,073.59

*Educate Young Girls* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Educate Young Girls*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.